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Men Pro/1/2

Bib
75
30

2
38
6
63
67
40
58
21
91
84
64
60
1
5
50
85
80
39
23
9
47
83
87
70
56
86
31
12
61
24
93
46
11
81
59
79
43
16
88
49
34
92
42
74
51
55
20
26
4
68
54
95
17
33
37
7
52
69
32
90

Time
4:08:25
4:08:25
4:09:21
4:10:07
4:10:08
4:10:34
4:10:53
4:10:53
4:10:53
4:10:53
4:10:53
4:10:53
4:10:53
4:10:53
4:10:53
4:10:53
4:10:53
4:10:53
4:10:53
4:10:53
4:10:53
4:11:05
4:11:23
4:12:36
4:12:36
4:12:36
4:12:36
4:12:36
4:13:25
4:13:25
4:13:25
4:13:25
4:13:25
4:13:25
4:14:09
4:14:10
4:14:10
4:14:12
4:14:15
4:14:15
4:14:25
4:14:26
4:14:26
4:14:29
4:14:30
4:14:30
4:14:32
4:16:04
4:16:04
4:16:04
4:16:04
4:16:04
4:17:25
4:17:25
4:18:18
4:18:26
4:18:33
4:19:15
4:19:43
4:20:31
4:21:40
4:21:57

Back
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:56
0:01:42
0:01:43
0:02:09
0:02:28
0:02:28
0:02:28
0:02:28
0:02:28
0:02:28
0:02:28
0:02:28
0:02:28
0:02:28
0:02:28
0:02:28
0:02:28
0:02:28
0:02:28
0:02:40
0:02:58
0:04:11
0:04:11
0:04:11
0:04:11
0:04:11
0:05:00
0:05:00
0:05:00
0:05:00
0:05:00
0:05:00
0:05:44
0:05:45
0:05:45
0:05:47
0:05:50
0:05:50
0:06:00
0:06:01
0:06:01
0:06:04
0:06:05
0:06:05
0:06:07
0:07:38
0:07:38
0:07:38
0:07:38
0:07:38
0:09:00
0:09:00
0:09:53
0:10:01
0:10:08
0:10:50
0:11:18
0:12:06
0:13:15
0:13:32

96 miles

First Name
Alister
Josh
Max
Chris
roger
David
John
Derek
Michael
Daniel
Doug
Don
Andrew
kevin
Brett
Brendan
Michael
James
James
Eddie
Aidan
Miguel
Lance
brandon
zoltan
Zack
Trevor
Bobby
christian
Yannick
Antoine
Mathieu
Jackson
Derrek
Dan
Andrew
Nicholas
Colin
John
brian
Roberto
Wes
Ricky
Anton
David
Jean Francois
Ron
Andy
Robin
Cuylar
Justin
Evan
John
benjamin
Jared
David
Donny
Ben
Andrew
Craig
Ben
Nathan

Last Name
Ratcliff
Dillon
Korus
Gruber
aspholm
McCahill
Minturn
Hardinge
Margarite
Chabanov
van den Ham
Sproull
McCullough
massicotte
Tivers
Housler
Lanham
Stevens
Schurman
Grystar
Charles
Agreda
Johnson
spencer
tisza
Noonan
MacLean
Stumpf
favata
Bédard
Matteau
Charruau
Weber
lvey
Barney
Seitz
Mashburn
Sandberg
Hunter
breach
Torres-Aguiar
Kline
Gargiulo
Varabei
Hoyle
Racine
LaRose Il
Lytwynec
Carpenter
Conly
Lindine
Murphy
Loehner
woodbury
Bunde
Freifelder
Green
Wolfe
Lees
Nichols
Foltz
Underwood
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2011 Tour of the Catskills
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Tannersville Road Race
Tannersville, New York
August 6, 2011

95 starters

Team

BikeReg.com / Cannondale
BikeReg.com / Cannondale
BikeReg.com / Cannondale
Kallisto/Wheels of Bloor

Westwood Velo

Farm Team Elite

Stan's NoTubes / AXA Equitable / CRCA
Nine2FivePro.com Cycling Team

Stan's NoTubes / AXA Equitable / CRCA
GS Mengoni USA

Nine2FivePro.com Cycling Team
ChrisCookies.com/Swan Cycles/FLCC
Kallisto/Wheels of Bloor

Nativo / Devinci

Garneau-Club Chaussures-Norton Rose

Mt. Borah Custom Apparel / Minerva Design

Globalbike

CRCA/BH GARNEAU

Team Chemstar

Freddie Fu Cycling Team
HurleyMetalFab.com p/b CCNS
Garneau-Club Chaussures-Norton Rose
Handlebars Cycle Company
Kallisto/Wheels of Bloor

Champion System Racing

FCS Cycling Team
HurleyMetalFab.com p/b CCNS
TEAM GPOA

Favata's Tablerock Tours and Bikes
Equipe Gaspesien/Passion Vélo
Equipe Gaspesien/Passion Vélo
Nativo / Devinci

Embrocation Cycling Journal
Kallisto/Wheels Of Bloor

Mt. Borah Custom Apparel / Minerva Design

TEAM GPOA
EMBROCATION CYCLING
TEAM GPOA

Mt. Borah Custom Apparel / Minerva Design

GS Mengoni USA

Champion System Racing

FCS Cycling Team

Colavita Racing
CycleSolutions/AngryJohnny's CC
HurleyMetalFab.com p/b CCNS
Garneau-Club Chaussures-Norton Rose
HurleyMetalFab.com p/b CCNS

MVP Health Care Cycling

BikeReg.com / Cannondale

Fresh Air Experience/Ottawa Bicycle Club

BikeReg.com / Cannondale

FGX Racing

Stan's NoTubes / AXA Equitable / CRCA
GS Mengoni USA

GS Mengoni USA

Westwood Velo

Cambridge Bicycle / Igleheart Frames
HurleyMetalFab.com p/b CCNS
Nine2FivePro.com Cycling Team
MVP Health Care Cycling

Round Here Racing
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# of category

City
Durango
Essex Junction
Elkins Park
Toronto
haworth
Lake Placid
Philadelphia
Toronto
New York
Brooklyn
Ottawa
Auburn
Montpelier
toronto

Que
Rochester
Athens

New York
Deerfield Beach
Oakmont
middletown
St-Augustin-de-Desmaures
Ambherst
lindsay

new york
Kutztown
Westport
Beaver
kerhonkson
St-Georges de Champlain
Grand-Meére
St-Lambert
Holyoke
Toronto
Fairport
Pittsburgh
Cambridge
Philadelphia
Endicott
brooklyn
Allentown
Emmaus
summit
toronto
Rocky Hill
Quebec
Plainville
Rochester
Swathmore
Grasswood
Essex Junction
Ridgewood
New York
brooklyn
Brooklyn
Glenwood
Providence
old lyme
Ontario
LACONA
Wrightsville
Chelsea
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State
CcO
VT
PA
ON
NJ
NY
PA
ON
NY
NY
ON
NY
VT
ON
QC
NY
GA
NY
FL
PA
CT
QC
NY
ON
NY
PA
CT
PA
NY
QC
QC
QC
MA
ON
NY
PA
MA
PA
NY
NJ
PA
PA
NJ
ON
CT
QC
CT
NY
PA
SK
VT
NY
NY
NY
NY
NJ
RI
CT
ON
NY
PA

Qc



63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
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of the

CATSKILLS

89 4:22:07 0:13:42 Léni Trudel
41  4:22:07 0:13:42 Derek Harnden
62 4:22:07 0:13:42 Shaun Mc Carthy
10 4:22:07 0:13:42 sergio atocha
76  4:25:30 0:17:05 Allan Rego

66 4:25:30 0:17:05 Marcus McMillan
18 4:25:30 0:17:05 Evan Burkhart
96 4:26:19 0:17:54 William Buick
45  4:27:13 0:18:48 Jeffrey Ingraham
3  4:36:20 0:27:55 Evan Mundy
48  4:45:22 0:36:57 Christopher  Johnson
72  4:45:22 0:36:57 Kiernan Orange
44 4:45:24 0:36:59 Nick lacovelli
53 4:45:24 0:36:59 Chris Lessing
25 4:48:30 0:40:05 Gerald Chen

65 4:48:31 0:40:06 Christopher  McGarity
77  4:54:42 0:46:17 Kevin Rooney
14  4:59:09 0:50:44 Andrew Bernstein
71 5:00:21 0:51:56 Matthew O'Hagan
73 5:00:21 0:51:56 Bayden Pritchard
94 5:02:15 0:53:50 Brian Wolff
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Garneau-Club Chaussures-Norton Rose
Fresh Air Experience/ Ottawa Bicycle Club
Garneau-Club Chaussures-Norton Rose
Champion System Racing

Farm Team Elite

Round Here Racing

BikeReg.com / Cannondale

GS Boulder Cycling

CRCA/Jonathan Adler Racing
Garneau-Club Chaussures-Norton Rose
Stan's NoTubes / AXA Equitable / CRCA
Ride with Rendall

Colavita Racing

Round Here Racing

Nine2FivePro.com Cycling Team
Equipe Gaspesien/Passion Vélo
CRCA/Jonathan Adler Racing
Champion System Racing

Team H&R BLOCK

Kallisto/Wheels of Bloor

GBSC/Carl Hart Bicycles
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{stage logo}

Castleton
Quebec

East EImhurst
Tiverton
Atlanta
Winston-Salem
East Conway
Brooklyn
Québec
Philadelphia
Chelsea
gillette
Alpharetta
Ottawa

Lasalle
Brooklyn
Saratoga Springs
Revelstoke
Guelph

Sound Beach
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Qc
ON
Qc
NY
RI

GA
NC
NH
NY
Qc
PA
Qc
NJ

GA
ON
Qc
NY
NY
BC
ON
NY
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of the
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Women Pro/1/2/3 65 miles 35 starters # of category
Place Bib  Time Back First Name Last Name Team City State

1 125 3:24:40 0:00:00 Kristen Gohr Farm Team Elite Women's Cycling Reading MA
2 150 3:24:40 0:00:00 Susan Palmer-Komar  P-K Express Hamilton ON
3 154 3:26:37 0:01:57 Christine Schryver Full Moon Vista Rochester NY
4 157 3:26:37 0:01:57 Stephanie Skoreyko Kallisto/Wheels of Bloor Hamilton ON
5 128 3:26:37 0:01:57 Martha Buckley Wheelworks Racing Cambridge MA
6 152 3:26:59 0:02:19 Cheryl Rondeau Kallisto/Wheels of Bloor Toronto ON
7 148 3:26:59 0:02:19 Andrea Myers Bethel Cycle Danbury CT
8 133 3:27:23 0:02:43 Fabienne GERARD CRCA/Fuoriclasse Racing-Discover Chiropractic New York NY
9 149 3:27:24 0:02:44 Cynthia Nelson RE:FORM/Cyclepower Ottawa ON
10 155 3:27:24 0:02:44 Audrey Scott Team Bikeway.com Poughkeepsie NY
11 144 3:27:24 0:02:44 Yuri Matsumoto Wheelworks Racing Cambridge MA
12 132 3:29:12 0:04:32 Michelle Gauthier RE:FORM/Cyclepower Ottawa ON
13 142  3:29:29 0:04:49 Suzanne Lucash CRCA/Houlihan-Lokey Sanchez Wellesley MA
14 138 3:29:47 0:05:07 Amy Kneale Farm Team Elite Women's Cycling Dewitt NY
15 140 3:30:04 0:05:24 Yvette LaBombard Full Moon Vista Rochester NY
16 127 3:30:17 0:05:37 Suzie Brown P-K Express

17 136 3:30:18 0:05:38 Jenny Ives Farm Team Elite Women's Cycling Gloversville NY
18 131 3:30:18 0:05:38 Nancy Ford Team Danbury Audi/Pedal and Pump Greenwich CT
19 146 3:30:42 0:06:02 Raquel Miller CRCA/Houlihan-Lokey Sanchez Southampton NY
20 158 3:30:44 0:06:04 Jennifer Stephenson RE:FORM/Cyclepower Nepean ON
21 141 3:30:46 0:06:06 Allison Lampi RE:FORM/Cyclepower Chelsea QC
22 159 3:32:35 0:07:55 Kerrin Strevell Capital Bicycle Racing Club Valatie NY
23 129 3:32:35 0:07:55 Carol Deavy Les Rouleurs de L'Outaouais Vanier ON
24 137 3:33:34 0:08:54 Casey Kelly Pearl Street Cycling/Buffalo Velo Elma NY
25 134 3:34:24 0:09:44 Rebecca Hicks CRCA/Comedy Central-Sid's Bikes New York NY
26 145 3:38:42 0:14:02 Vanessa McCaffery Corning/NoTubes Race Team Newfield NY
27 126 3:39:05 0:14:25 Erica Adelberg CRCA/Radical Media New York NY
28 153 3:40:04 0:15:24 Marjolein Schat Corning/No Tubes Race Team Ithaca NY
29 130 3:43:44 0:19:04 Emily Elbers Farm Team Elite Women's Cycling Syracuse NY
30 135 3:47:58 0:23:18 Mary Hynes Johanson NEBC p/b Cycle Loft Belmont MA
31 161 3:53:29 0:28:49 Alexandria Wilson RE:FORM/Cyclepower Aylmer QC
32 139 3:55:57 0:31:17 Sarah Krzysiak Farm Team Elite Women's Cycling Utica NY

Results by Atwood Racing Services, LLC PRELIMINARY 8/6/2011 7:01 PM





